TERRIFIC WINES

Nr.

70810

54201

73702

53195

Namn

Amphora

Clos des Perrieres

Kloof Street Chenin Blanc

Vouvray Brut Feuilles d’Or

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se

Utskriftsdatum: 2024-06-04

Argéng
2020
2018
2021

2013

Producent

Domaine de Noiré

Chateau Soucherie

Mullineux Family Wines

Domaine d'Orfeuilles

Land

Frankrike

Frankrike

Sydafrika

Frankrike

Typ
Vitt
vitt
vitt

Vitt

Volym
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml

Pris*

329 kr

325 kr

149 kr

325 kr



